SHINCLIFFE PARISH COUNCIL

FIXED ASSET REGISTER

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Date of Description
Acquisition

Sept-16 Laptop

Nov-11 Printer

- Painting

Aug- 16 Notice Boards (x2)
Aug — 16 Gazebo

COMMUNITY ASSETS

Date of Description

Acquisition

23.12.83 Nature Reserve/Recreation
Area (site of former spoill
Heap) 3.74 acres

2009 Two information boards

Location

office
office

Chair’s
House

HS & SV

Parish Gardener

Location

North Side of
Heathways
High Shincliffe

Old Mine Site

Cost/Value (C/V)
£

433.99 (C)
80.00 (C)

100.00 (V)

981.60 (C)

95.94 (C)

Cost/Value
£

3100.00

2200.00 (C)



