SHINCLIFFE PARISH COUNCIL

FIXED ASSET REGISTER

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Date of Acquisition	Description	Location	Cost/Value (C/V) £
Sept-16	Laptop	office	433.99 (C)
Nov-11	Printer	office	80.00 (C)
-	Painting	Chair's House	100.00 (V)
Aug- 16	Notice Boards (x2)	HS & SV	981.60 (C)
Aug – 16	Gazebo	Parish Gardener	95.94 (C)

COMMUNITY ASSETS

Date of Acquisition	Description	Location	Cost/Value £
23.12.83	Nature Reserve/Recreation Area (site of former spoil Heap) 3.74 acres	North Side of Heathways High Shincliffe	3100.00
2009	Two information boards	Old Mine Site	2200.00 (C)